OLADYS
OHANFORD

870—7777

CHARMING AND
; DELIGHTFUL

m- bungalow 00 pr

it wooded 0f Custombudt

i-m wiih odk trim throughout

K Seper itchen wih contre sland
Famdy room with F P fully fheshed
open concepl basement wit walkou!
Great entertainment area Triphe

s e Ll
HORSE FARM

Large Bo/Al 2 st home with 4
h| bdrms, main floor family
o with F/P and walkout to

geck. 11 stall steel barn with

hay storage & storage barns, o bt
5 paddocks, 1/2 mile race

track. 12 urnn frelds
Reduced o 3475

SELL WITH CLAYTON, LIST WITH CLAYTON, SELL WITH CLAYTON,

" Io
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ooy atfhon . wahot b Over 060 | of g pce o §
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CALL Now!!!! (S @ °f T
for a FREE market) [SNANEERNREN (|IF B 7 - st ol
ANALYSIS ' & o

James .
Snow

JOE MANCHISI, DOMENICO MANCHISI,
TONY VIDIRI.
Sales Representatives

875-0899 or 878-7777 -

RIW-T771717

s4 HItMl NS

You'll love the spacious

and quality fealures
Great value at

entrance and huge kitchen.
$239,900. Call James

INDUSTRINE & CONVTE RO
SALE: LEASE:
-m-anmu * Office 170-2500 sq

«M-18 M-2 space p
FEAT

15,000 sq
M-2 land o

The Canadian Champion, Wednesday, June 26. 1996—RES

OAKVILLE - This incredible home local-
+ed in the Glen Abbey area ol Oakville.
This prestigious home can be yours for
$330,000

tile in loyer, Dll'h!i ki, mnqugn
heater and A/C in '90. Large wood deck lotal Cost
of over $4 000. Freplace, binds, drapes, shells,

all ncl. $173,980. A must see
¢ 5,000 sq. ft. M2 with out-

Great side SIOrage

PICKERING - This out-ol-town location is

M owned by an N comes with all
the Elil’li - NC, CNNac, ELF, th
door, auto door opener, applances, $1

spotiess lownhouse First-time
call. We can enighlen you, and
steps in buying your first home. $1

PLENTY OF ROOM HERE!
Ths 4 bdm. sdesplt & jocaled on 2 quiel strest 00 2

SELL WITH CLAYTON
NOLAVIO HLIM 1SN

$239,900

Fantashc wew of he Escapment st mn rom Hery
40 Thes custom ¢ Br back Rencher s located on ower

ASSOCIAtE BrOKOT  yuuie st o ows s s ¢ tadoo home teand o s 0170
llﬂﬂlhﬂhﬂ“ﬂ““l
e Wchen, S Ry oM. Rt oo, OO R 15 e and lemres conial o, wdows, Fin

878-7777
ALL OF PAME® movimntivtmmnoim ek o e by biyr . O e b e

SELL WITH CLAYTON, LIST WITH CLAYTON, SELL WITH CLAYTON,

FEATURE HOME OF THE WEEK

RE/MAX Miltowne Realty Comp,
We look at each client’s individual wants, needs, hopes, and dreams |

LIST WITH CLAYTON
NOLAVID HLIM 113S

,1—

-ﬁ

S JUST LISTED. DRESSED FOR THE DISCRIMINATING
LR LTI Home owner who enhances this beautiful home n s

SO0 SARS landscaping
B/8-77171 8/8-8093 desired queet, fion. Distinctive room and dining room, large bnght

Eamkldmopmioagbalmiymmwﬂmmmmm
0\,0 vale yard. You'l be impressed call Mike... NEW $224,900
SY 4% T T

i i

Glen
Thomas

878-7777

3 -

l
. &5 1
.,.—l . __ﬁ’ I—-p *..

If you have an appreciation of the finer things in e you will recognize
the quality materials chosen by this wood worker during the construc-
tion of this fine home. Open concept livir room with woodstove and
vaulted ceilings, huge pine kitchen both walkouts to serene wood-
ed Jot. Warm and mwlng You'll love the uniqueness.

Call Mike .. e 29, 900

A lovely stone and brick
bungalow, sitting up high,
overlooking the beautiful
countryside-_. Quality
throughout, huge kitchen, 2
large bedrooms, living room
with stone fireplace, bright,
sunny Florida room. Vasl
rec room with fireplace, 3rd
bedroom, kitchenette, plus
many, many extras, make
this a home

o be seen!
Call Mike

$255,900

GORGEOUS

Wonderful split level
home backing onto
greenspace ravine on
one of Milton's finest
streets. A tbllnm must

"$252,500

This _is a showplace!
Excoflent 3 | asn!
with upgrades throughout.
Hardwood floors, lastelul
decorating and a fantastic
recently finished basement

Outstanding Buy

What an opportunity.
Solid brick bungalow
right in Kilbride. Enjoy
the large lot & handy
location.

Not a misprint

$157,500 .

mﬁtﬁmhtunﬂtm. Nah‘ﬂﬁ.Bth- CONDO CORNER

clous eat-n kitchen, family room with fireplace and 4th bedroom. Freshly
mnwwmcrmmm hruhodlawtlryrmm newer eaves and
double wm'-opemr eat location.

52 ACRES
With cliffs,
streams, trees. -
and a view.
Call Mike
NOW $260,000 -

OWNER SAYS SELL!
Excelient unit here. The
1225 square loot “Sher-
wood” with views of the
pond & escarpment from
the living room & kitchen.
Make a nice buy loday

wow $148,500

ON THE MILL POND
Outstanding opportunity o
own one of Millon finest.
Charming 3 bedroom cen-
tury home with numerous
upgrades. Stunning 25

glass walled grea!l room
the Pond.

IN-LAW POTENTIAL

Charming home in vil-
lage of Kilbride fea-
tures recent addition at
the back. Gas heal
installed w/separate
bam.

3 Bedroom Unit avail-
able. Nice side of the

with outdoor bal
cony. applances &
an undercover parking
spot $139,000




